
Total Cost

$235,313.00

$195,132.00

$142,631.00

$130,000.00

$396,000.00

Approved By (signature)

Department

Departments Recommendation

Purchasing Department
Bid # 09-077, Bid - Purchase and Install 144 Non-Handicap Showers & 34 Handicap Showers

Opening Date: Wednesday, October 21, 2009 

10/22/09 Lm

Approved By (print)

Date

EP Mechanical Technolgies, Inc.

H.A.L.M., INC.

H. Repair Solutions Inc.

T-DYNE Contractors LLC

Total Mechanical, Inc.

Vendors 


